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 BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 
 (Planning & Public Works) 
 (1st Thursday/6:00 p.m./Chesterfield City Hall) 
 (5-Year Term) 

(Ordinance No. 834)
 
Leon J. Kravetz, Vice-Chair 
14080 Cross Trails Dr. 
Chesterfield, MO  63017 
314-434-9993 – h 
vidub@aol.com 
Ward I 

Term expires 6/1/20 
 
Melissa Heberle 
248 Brixham Drive 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
314-275-8306 
heberle26@gmail.com 
Ward I 

Term expires 6/1/20 
 
Marilyn Ainsworth, Chair 
2382 Baxton Way 
Chesterfield, MO  63017 
636-227-4345 – h 
dainsworth01@earthlink.net 
Ward III 

Term expires 6/1/17 

 
Dr. Barb Whitman 
1942 Ridge Lake 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
636-532-3319 – h 
burmese41@aol.com 
Ward III 
Term expires 8/1/21 

 
Jeannie Rader 
362 Shetland Valley Court 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 
636-519-0949 – h 
jrader362@aol.com 
Ward IV 

Term expires 8/4/19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Alternates: 
 
VACANCY 
 
Gerald Schwalbe  
15572 Golden Ridge Ct. 
Chesterfield, MO  63017 
636-532-5139 – h 
gvschwalbe@hotmail.com 
Ward II 

Term expires 6/1/19 
 
Katherine Hipp 
14687 Los Padres Court 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
636-530-0490 – h 
katherine.hipp@charter.net 
Ward II 

Term expires 6/1/17 
 

Staff Liaison 
Aimee Nassif 
City of Chesterfield 
690 Chesterfield Parkway West 
Chesterfield, MO  63017 
636-537-4745 
anassif@chesterfield.mo.us 
 

Council Liaison 
Bridget Nations 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Note:  The latest revisions are 

italicized 
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